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1 Makassar 1804/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Irwanto bin Manjaruni W20-A1/2964/HK.05/VIII/2020 31-Agt-2020 28-Sep-2020 1-Sep-2020 1-Sep-2020 10-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
2 Maros 374/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs Awaluddin bin Luma W20-A5/1199/HK.05/VIII/2020 27-Agt-2020 - 1-Sep-2020 1-Sep-2020 10-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
3 Mamuju 276/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mmj Karman bin Kamessa W20-A23/687/HK.05/VIII/2020 19-Agt-2020 8-Sep-2020 2-Sep-2020 4-Sep-2020 2-Sep-2020 4-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.II
4 Kolaka 275/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk Haryono bin Buhari W21-A3/644/HK.05/VIII/2020 26-Agt-2020 - 2-Sep-2020 4-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 8-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
5 Sungguminasa 757/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sgm Arif Irwanto bin Haryono W20-A18/1139/HK.05/VIII/2020 18-Agt-2020 9-Sep-2020 2-Sep-2020 4-Sep-2020 3-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid. I
6 Watansoppeng 0461/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Wsp Wahyuddin bin Saturman W20-A4/171/HK.05/IX/2020 2-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 3-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid.I
7 Sragen 1328/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sr Supratman bin Sugeng W11-A27/4122/HK.05/IX/2020 2-Sep-2020 10-Sep-2020 3-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 3-Sep-2020 8-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.II
8 Sidrap 450/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sidrap Surainti binti Hamade W20-A9/1199/HK.05/VIII/2020 3-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 3-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid. Ikrar
9 Jakarta Utara 1562/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Ju Syaripuddin bin H. Maming W9-A5/2249/HK.05/VIII/2020 31-Agt-2020 - 3-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT

10 Makassar 1974/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Arman bin Usman W20-A1/3009/HK.05/IX/2020 2-Sep-2020 15-Sep-2020 4-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
11 Kendari 615/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Kdi Nurmiati binti Becce W21-A1/1331/HK.05/IX/2020 3-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 4-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 8-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
12 Belopa 383/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Blp Ali Rahmat bin Alimuddin W20-A25/945/HK.05/IX/2020 4-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 4-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 10-Sep-2020 Heriawati Sid.I
13 Parigi 394/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Prgi Patang bin Daling W19-A9/736/HK.05/IX/2020 7-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 7-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid.I
14 Samarinda 1172/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Smd Aris bin H. Juma W17-A1/1257/HK.05/IX/2020 1-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 8-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 11-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid. II
15 Kupang 118/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Kp Riska binti Rasyid W23-A1/933/HK.05/IX/2020 8-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 8-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 11-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid.I
16 Jeneponto 270/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Jnp Supriadi bin Rappe W20-A14/665/HK.05/IX/2020 7-Sep-2020 15-Sep-2020 8-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 - - Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
17 Maros 454/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs Sultang bin Tombong W20-A5/1269/HK.05/IX/2020 4-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 8-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 11-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
18 Sinjai 251/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Samsinar binti Sangkala W20-A6/709/HK.05/IX/2020 7-Jul-2020 16-Sep-2020 8-Sep-2020 11-Sep-2020 - - Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid. I
19 Unaaha 0296/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Una Muh. Saiful bin Firdaus W21-A5/0600/HK.05/IX/2020 8-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 11-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 10-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid.II
20 Makassar 1498/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Andi Umdatussalik binti H. Andi Paeru W20-A1/3080/HK.05/IX/2020 8-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 9-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 10-Sep-2020 10-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid.III
21 Makassar 1807/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Ramiati binti Diung W20-A1/3103/HK.05/IX/2020 9-Sep-2020 - 10-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 18-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
22 Bulukumba 537/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Blk Ari bin Halim W20-A7/646/HK.05/IX/2020 9-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 10-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
23 Sinjai 233/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Jumriani binti Rasdi W20-A6/712/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 - 10-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 15-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
24 Sinjai 257/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Jumri binti Jafar W20-A6/716/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 11-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
25 Kupang 121/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Kp Roslang bin Nudding W23-A1/950/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 11-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
26 Sengkang 780/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg A. Rustam bin A. Jollo W20-A3/1210/HK.05/IX/2020 9-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 18-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
27 Sengkang 514/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg Supriadi bi Sennawing W20-A3/1219/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 - 14-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
28 Kolaka 457/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk A. Ahmad Amir bin H. A. Mustafa W21-A3/692/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 15-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 15-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 Heriawati Sid.I
29 Kolaka 385/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk Kasdar, HR, SE bin H. Abd. Rahman Lolo W21-A3/691/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 - 15-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 15-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 Heriawati PBT
30 Palopo 251/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Plp Jusran bin H. Makmur W20-A10/870/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 - 15-Sep-2020 14-Sep-2020 - - Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
31 Rumbia 0153/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Rmb Syahrir bin Siming Dg. Mangewa W21-A10/360/HK.05/IX/2020 15-Sep-2020 7-Oct-2020 15-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 15-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid.I
32 Penajam 264/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pnj Herman bin Taro W17-A11/616/HK.05/IX/2020 15-Sep-20 12-Oct-20 15-Sep-20 16-Sep-20 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.III
33 Jeneponto 270/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Jnp Supriadi bin Rappe W20-A14/685/HK.05/IX/2020 15-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 18-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.II
34 Pangkajene 0332/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Pkj Andi Sukrialdi bin A. Supardi, S.Pd W20-A13/205/HK.05/IX/2020 16-Sep-2020 29-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
35 Kolaka 394/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Klk Mustamin bin Lantara W21-A3/693/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 - 16-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 25-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
36 Makassar 1974/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Arman bin Usman W20-A1/3197/HK.05/IX/2020 15-Sep-2020 29-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
37 Tarakan 425/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Tar Muh. Nasir bin Darwis W17-A7/879/HK.05/IX/2020 16-Sep-2020 - 17-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 - - Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
38 Maros 476/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs Tenni bin Ladawang W20-A5/1296/HK.05/IX/2020 14-Sep-2020 1-Oct-2020 17-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
39 Mamuju 276/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mmj Karman bin Kamessa W20-A23/741/HK.05/IX/2020 9-Sep-2020 - 17-Sep-2020 16-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
40 Kupang 118/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Kp Riska binti Rasyid W23-A1/964/HK.05/IX/2020 17-Sep-2020 24-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 18-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid.II
41 Sinjai 251/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Samsinar binti Sangkala W20-A6/743/HK.05/IX/2020 16-Sep-2020 30-Sep-2020 18-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.II
42 Maros 425/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs Umar bin Sattaring W20-A5/1305/HK.05/IX/2020 15-Sep-2020 29-Sep-2020 18-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.II
43 Belopa 383/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Blp Ali Rahmat bin Alimuddin W20-A25/981/HK.05/IX/2020 18-Sep-2020 - 18-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 24-Sep-2020 Heriawati PBT
44 Bungku 658/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Buk Rasdiana M binti H. Mustakim W19-A7/658/HK.05/IX/2020 16-Sep-2020 14-Oct-2020 18-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 17-Sep-2020 - Heriawati Sid.II
45 Sengkang 843/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg Muhammad Anis bin Bakri W20-A3/1249/HK.05/IX/2020 16-Sep-2020 7-Oct-2020 18-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 24-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
46 Sengkang 486/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg Rahim bin Manne W20-A3/1246/HK.05/IX/2020 16-Sep-2020 - 18-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
47 Sungguminasa 868/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sgm A. Syamsul Bahri bin A. Muh. Basir W20-A18/1236/HK.05/IX/2020 10-Sep-2020 29-Sep-2020 18-Sep-2020 21-Sep-2020 24-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
48 Tarakan 484/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Tar Ical bin Hadise W17-A7/901/HK.05/IX/2020 15-Sep-2020 6-Oct-2020 21-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 24-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
49 Makassar 1498/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Andi Umdatussalik binti H. Andi Paeru W20-A1/3272/HK.05/IX/2020 21-Sep-2020 5-Oct-2020 22-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 24-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid. IV
50 Sinjai 257/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sj Jumri binti Jafar W20-A6/761/HK.05/IX/2020 22-Sep-2020 29-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
51 Parigi 394/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Prgi Patang bin Daling W19-A9/772/HK.05/IX/2020 21-Sep-2020 6-Oct-2020 23-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 23-Sep-2020 24-Sep-2020 Agustiawati Sid.II
52 Nunukan 203/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Nnk Agus bin Tenri W17-A10/750/HK.05/IX/2020 22-Sep-2020 14-Oct-2020 23-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
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53 Maros 454/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs Sultang bin Tombong W17-A10/750/HK.05/IX/2020 22-Sep-2020 6-Oct-2020 23-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 25-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
54 Mamuju 264/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mmj Juprianto bin Jalaluddin H.R W20-A23/758/HK.05/IX/2020 16-Sep-2020 - 24-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 29-Sep-2020 Heriawati PBT
55 Bulukumba 537/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Blk Ari bin Halim W20-A7/702/HK.05/IX/2020 22-Sep-2020 - 25-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
56 Samarinda 1172/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Smd Aris bin H. Juma W17-A1/1396/HK.05/IX/2020 21-Sep-2020 - 25-Sep-2020 28-Sep-2020 - - Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
57 Sengkang 768/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg Tahir bin Incare W20-A3/1269/HK.05/IX/2020 24-Sep-2020 - 28-Sep-2020 - 28-Sep-2020 29-Sep-2020 Heriawati PBT
58 Sengkang 780/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Skg A. Rustam bin A. Jollo W20-A3/1274/HK.05/IX/2020 24-Sep-2020 - 28-Sep-2020 - 1-Oct-2020 Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
59 Kupang 118/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Kp Riska binti Rasyid W23-A1/984/HK.05/IX/2020 28-Sep-2020 - 28-Sep-2020 - 29-Sep-2020 29-Sep-2020 Agustiawati PBT
60 Kupang 121/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Kp Roslang bin Nudding W23-A1/983/HK.05/IX/2020 28-Sep-2020 - 28-Sep-2020 - - - Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
61 Sragen 1328/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Sr Supratman bin Sugeng W11-A27/4448/HK.05/IX/2020 23-Sep-2020 - 29-Sep-2020 - - - Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
62 Barru 316/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Br Suriadi bin Allung W20-A16/1056/HK.05/IX/2020 28-Sep-2020 7-Oct-2020 29-Sep-2020 - - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.II
63 Makassar 1804/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Irwanto bin Manjaruni W20-A1/3366/HK.05/IX/2020 28-Sep-2020 - 30-Sep-2020 - - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
64 Kupang 127/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Kp Ahmad S.Pd bin H. Mangkana W23-A1/991/HK.05/IX/2020 30-Sep-2020 8-Oct-2020 30-Sep-2020 - - - Muh. Suardi, SH. Sid.I
65 Makassar 1974/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mks Arman bin Usman W20-A1/3376/HK.05/IX/2020 29-Sep-2020 - 30-Sep-2020 - - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H PBT
66 Maros 425/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Mrs Umar bin Sattaring W20-A5/1352/HK.05/IX/2020 29-Sep-2020 - 30-Sep-2020 - - - Muh. Suardi, SH. PBT
67 Luwuk 457/Pdt.G/2020/PA.Lwk Jupri bin Tahang W19-A2/719/HK.05/IX/2020 23-Sep-2020 7-Oct-2020 30-Sep-2020 - - - Muhammad Syahrani, S.H Sid.I
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